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Palm Beach Yacht Club

Twlight Pursuit Series 2017 - 18

Race 8

Friday 25th January 2019

Line Honours: " Frangipani

Yacht

Frangipani
Finesse
Free Spirit
Addiction
Element

Member

Phil & Lindy Smith
John Baird

John Buggy

Jim & Debbie Gordon
Rob Slack

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Start Time Finish Time Elapsed Time

18:02
18:00
18:00
18:07
18:14

18:49:50
18:50:50
18:54:20
18:54:55
18:55:04

0:47:50
0:50:50
0:54:20
0:47:55
0:41:04

Line
Position

Handicap

1.230
1.245
1.248
1.428
1.565

Corrected
Time

0:58:50
1:03:17
1:07:48
1:08:26
1:04:16



