Palm Beach Yacht Club

Twlight Pursuit Series 2017 - 18 Race 8 Friday 25th January 2019

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Line Honours: " Frangipani "

Place	Yacht	Member	Start Time	Finish Time	Elapsed Time	Line Position	Handicap	Corrected Time
1	Frangipani	Phil & Lindy Smith	18:02	18:49:50	0:47:50		1.230	0:58:50
2	Finesse	John Baird	18:00	18:50:50	0:50:50		1.245	1:03:17
3	Free Spirit	John Buggy	18:00	18:54:20	0:54:20		1.248	1:07:48
4	Addiction	Jim & Debbie Gordon	18:07	18:54:55	0:47:55		1.428	1:08:26
5	Element	Rob Slack	18:14	18:55:04	0:41:04		1.565	1:04:16